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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

27

22

38

DOMINIQUE BEAULIEU

TYPHON H. BLIZZARD AAA

40

21

1

08:56

05:36

02:13

36

34

3

25

29

32

29

32

27

34

28

23

33

31

MATHIEU GOBEIL-LABONTÉ
DAVID RODRIGUE

32

33

34

36

MAXIME GRAVEL

37

39

34

35

36

38

39

CYCLONE H. BLIZZARD AAA

0

0 40

210

0

1

3

3

3

ALEXANDRE VERRIER

JONATHAN LEFRANCOIS

BANTAM

1

33

37

27

31

2

2

2

3

32

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

23

23

MICHAEL VERRET

45

LHEQ VM

ANTOINE MONTMINY

CHARLES-THOMAS LAROCHELLE

BRANDON RACINE

TOMMY CORMIER

OLIVIER TREMBLAY

ALEXANDRE LAMARRE

SAMUEL MORIN

JÉRÉMY STE-MARIE

JÉRÉMI TREMBLAY

CHARLES BOUTIN

14:19

11:47(AN)

10:02 22

23

22

Québec, Gaétan Duchesne

LOÏC MAINGUY-CRÉPAULT

NOAH TERRELL LAROCHELLE *

JÉRÉMY SIMARD

GABRIEL CÔTÉ

ALEXANDRE BEAUDRY

ÉMILE CHOUINARD

MILO ROELENS

GUILLAUME NADEAU

VINCENT GAGNON

THOMAS SIMARD

SHELDON SAVARD

21

PHILIPPE-ANTOINE DUFOUR

40

LUDOVICK LEBEL

20 jan 18

0

0

A55

A58

A52

A35 

 A35

A55

A25

0

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

2

2

1

1

0

0

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

04:08

10:49

07:49

10:33

10:33

05:02

09:26

40

21

45

1143QUEBEC

A25

A44

A48

A25

THOMAS JACKSON

ALEXIS MORIN

XAVIER DELAGE

JÉRÉMY LANGLOIS

FRANCOIS-XAVIER BÉDARD

JULIEN BÉLAND

CÉDRIC CHOUINARD

ÉDOUARD VERREAULT

WILLIAM VAN HOVE

DAVID COEURET

19:00:00

AAA

0

0

0

0

ANTHONY TESTA *

JUSTINE SYLVAIN

10:49

00:14

05:02

12:41

3 0

0

20:19:00

0

3

26

3

0

0




